
2024 Men’s Tennis Promotional Schedule 

Date Opponent Time Promotion 

Wed., Jan. 17 - MBB ETSU/TSU Noon/5 p.m. Home Opener 

Sun., Jan. 21 Tenn. Tech/Alabama 
A&M 

11:30 a.m./4:30 p.m. 

Sun., Feb. 4 Belmont/Butler 11 a.m./3:30 p.m. Poster Giveaway 

Sat., Feb. 17 Michigan State Noon Love Serving Autism 
Post-Match Clinic/Gift 
Card Raffle 

Sun., Feb. 18 Northwestern 1 p.m. Wristband 
Giveaway/Gift Card 
Raffle 

Fri., Feb. 23 Pepperdine/Lipscomb Noon/6 p.m. Pizza Giveaway 

Fri., March 1 Kentucky 1 p.m. Sec Opener/Cookie 
Giveaway 

Sun., March 10 Alabama 1 p.m. Koozie Giveaway 

Fri., March 22 Auburn 4 p.m. Cup Giveaway 

Sun., March 24 Tennessee 1 p.m. T-Shirt Giveaway

Fri., April 12 LSU 4 p.m. Dessert Giveaway 

Sun., April 14 Georgia 1 p.m. Senior Day 




